
Simple 2-pin based (GU5.3) and twist-lock 
based (GU10) track lights available in multi-
ple color temperatures allow you to perfect-
ly customize your lighting to suit your space. 
Applications include lighting merchandise at 
retail, desks in study areas or artwork in 
galleries. 

LED REFLECTORS Spotlights

Add a Touch of Class with 
LED Track Lighting
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Ideal Applications

●2700K   ●3000K   ●4000K  ●5000K

LED REFLECTORS
Spotlights

* This lamp may not be compatible with all dimmers. Visit www.greenliteusa.com for dimmer compatibility information.

Lumens  Rated Life
   Hours  

Warranty
Years

 

Model UL Location
    Rating

      CCT   UL Fixture
      Rating

Replaces ENERGY
  STAR

 Beam
Angle

6.5W MR16  GU 5.3 2Pin

6.5W MR16 GU10 2 Pin

50W

60W

520

500

3

3

Enclosed

Enclosed

25K

25K

Damp

Damp
●
●

35°

40°

Case
Quantity

24

24

DIMMABLE
Base
Type

GU5.3

GU10

M.O.L. M.O.D.

2.2”

1.97”

1.97”

1.97”
● ● ● ●
● ● ● ●


